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Part #
113004
733026
820101
403003
410129

160712B
413150

160712T
820214

Description
Metal Lamp Head Housing

IEC Cord Set
Rubber Grommet

Rocker Switch - SPST
Strain Relief Bushing

U-Shaped Lamp Head Bracket Assembly
Lamp Socket

Socket Assembly (includes Socket)
Rubber Tip

INCHEAD Parts Breakdown
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5405 Keating Rd. NW
Olympia, Wa 98502

       : 800-741-1258
       : 866-741-2802
         : Sales@loadingdocksupply.com
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Part #
160713T
413019
103045

160715T
10069

160716T
820213

160717T
733016
413007

Description
Internal Support Bracer

Luminaire Power Receptacle
Lamp Arm

Swivel Bracket W/ Supports
Wall Arm
Arm Stop

Closure Cap
Wall Mount Bracket

Power Cord
Strain Relief Bushing

DSDL Arm Parts Breakdown
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